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Bonus  
Company Ratio Ex-Date 
Sangam Advisors 57:10 21-Jul-14 

 

Split 
Company Ratio Ex-Date 
Axis Bank 10:2 28-Jul-14 

 

Right 
Company Ratio Ex-Date 
Lakshmi Vilas Bank 5:6 25-Jul-14 

 

Delisting  
Company Start Date End Date Floor Price Offer Price 
Fresenius Kabi Oncology 10-Jan-14 9-Jan-15 130.00 135.00 

Reliance Broadcast Network 28-Mar-14 27-Mar-15 46.47 70.00 

 

Buy Back  
Company Start Date End Date Offer Price 
Cairn India 23-Jan-14 22-Jul-14 335.00 

Gujarat Apollo 5-Feb-14 4-Aug-14 125.00 
Source: BSE 
 

Open Offer  
Company Start Date End Date Offer Price 
Network18 Media & Investments    21-Jul-14 4-Aug-14 41.04 

TV18 Broadcast                   21-Jul-14 4-Aug-14 30.18 

Infomedia Press 21-Jul-14 4-Aug-14 3.00 

Gee El Woollens 31-Jul-14 13-Aug-14 21.00 

Seamac 31-Jul-14 13-Aug-14 97.00 
Source: BSE 
 

Dividend for Jul 21st – Aug 02nd, 2014 

Company Type 

Dividend 

Ex-Date *CMP 

Dividend Yield 

 (In Rs)     (In %)   
Alfred Herbert Dividend 2.00 21-Jul-14 250.00 0.80 

Apcotex Inds Dividend 5.00 21-Jul-14 180.60 2.77 

Asian Hotels (East) Dividend 3.00 21-Jul-14 233.60 1.28 

Indoco Remedies Final Dividend 1.40 21-Jul-14 162.60 0.86 

Lupin Final Dividend 3.00 21-Jul-14 1088.00 0.28 

Panasonic Carbon Dividend 7.00 21-Jul-14 186.70 3.75 

Wipro Final Dividend 5.00 21-Jul-14 547.05 0.91 

Zenith Fibres Dividend 1.50 21-Jul-14 33.50 4.48 

ZF Steering Dividend 7.00 21-Jul-14 419.00 1.67 

          Corporate Action and Result Calendar                                                                               Jul 21st – Aug 02nd, 2014 

Corporate Action 
Tracker 
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Company Type 

Dividend 

Ex-Date *CMP 

Dividend Yield 

 (In Rs)     (In %)   
Astra Micro Dividend 1.10 22-Jul-14 142.35 0.77 

Competent Auto Dividend 1.00 22-Jul-14 64.50 1.55 

Everest Inds Dividend 2.50 22-Jul-14 236.30 1.06 

Jay Shree Tea Dividend 2.00 22-Jul-14 96.40 2.07 

Meghmani Org Dividend 0.10 22-Jul-14 11.30 0.88 

Praj Inds Final Dividend 1.62 22-Jul-14 65.40 2.48 

Redington India Dividend 0.90 22-Jul-14 98.05 0.92 

Saregama India Dividend 1.50 22-Jul-14 110.00 1.36 

Shoppers Stop Dividend 0.75 22-Jul-14 387.60 0.19 

Abbott India Final Dividend 23.00 23-Jul-14 2113.40 1.09 

Action Construction Dividend 0.10 23-Jul-14 32.15 0.31 

Avanti Feeds Dividend 15.00 23-Jul-14 691.55 2.17 

Bajaj Elect Dividend 1.50 23-Jul-14 334.45 0.45 

Britannia Inds Dividend 12.00 23-Jul-14 994.65 1.21 

Chembond Chem Dividend 3.00 23-Jul-14 164.65 1.82 

Chola Fin Final Dividend 1.00 23-Jul-14 399.15 0.25 

DCM Final Dividend 1.50 23-Jul-14 98.90 1.52 

EIH Dividend 1.10 23-Jul-14 90.95 1.21 

EIH Associated Dividend 3.00 23-Jul-14 170.80 1.76 

Indo Rama Syn Dividend 1.00 23-Jul-14 24.45 4.09 

ISGEC Heavy Eng Dividend 7.00 23-Jul-14 2284.40 0.31 

Kaira Can Final Dividend 5.00 23-Jul-14 814.00 0.61 

Magma Fin Dividend 0.80 23-Jul-14 101.55 0.79 

Manappuram Finance Final Dividend 0.45 23-Jul-14 23.40 1.92 

Mysore Petro Dividend 1.50 23-Jul-14 38.65 3.88 

Shakti Pumps Final Dividend 2.00 23-Jul-14 207.30 0.96 

Sri Lakshmi Saras Dividend 1.00 23-Jul-14 32.45 3.08 

Tata Power Dividend 1.25 23-Jul-14 105.85 1.18 

Ajanta Pharma Dividend 10.00 24-Jul-14 1471.70 0.68 

Apar Inds Final Dividend 5.25 24-Jul-14 277.30 1.89 

Arvind Dividend 2.35 24-Jul-14 230.45 1.02 

Bharat Gears Final Dividend 1.00 24-Jul-14 69.00 1.45 

Bharti Infratel Interim Dividend  4.50 24-Jul-14 264.45 1.70 

Bharti Infratel Final Dividend 4.40 24-Jul-14 264.45 1.66 

Bombay Cycle Dividend 3.00 24-Jul-14 1143.40 0.26 

Camlin Fine Dividend 0.70 24-Jul-14 96.15 0.73 

CGCL Final Dividend 1.50 24-Jul-14 159.40 0.94 

Clariant Chemicals Interim Dividend 39.00 24-Jul-14 949.45 4.11 

Coromandel Agro Dividend 1.25 24-Jul-14 -- -- 

CRISIL Interim Dividend 3.00 24-Jul-14 1989.20 0.15 

Cummins India Final Dividend 8.00 24-Jul-14 665.30 1.20 

DCM Shriram Inds Dividend 3.50 24-Jul-14 159.35 2.20 

Grauer & Weil Dividend 0.16 24-Jul-14 9.33 1.71 

Gravita India Final Dividend 0.50 24-Jul-14 73.75 0.68 

Gujarat State Fert Dividend 2.00 24-Jul-14 77.65 2.58 

Honda Siel Power Dividend 4.00 24-Jul-14 926.15 0.43 
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Company Type 

Dividend 

Ex-Date *CMP 

Dividend Yield 

 (In Rs)     (In %)   
Indian Card Dividend 3.00 24-Jul-14 128.20 2.34 

J&K Bank Dividend 50.00 24-Jul-14 1677.80 2.98 

Mafatlal Inds Dividend 3.00 24-Jul-14 156.75 1.91 

Mayur Leather Final Dividend 0.50 24-Jul-14 25.10 1.99 

Oriental Carbon Final Dividend 5.00 24-Jul-14 279.05 1.79 

Rane Madras Dividend 5.50 24-Jul-14 345.90 1.59 

Sudarshan Chem Dividend 15.00 24-Jul-14 728.45 2.06 

Suryalakshmi Dividend 1.20 24-Jul-14 101.65 1.18 

Suven Life Dividend 0.50 24-Jul-14 109.85 0.46 

Suven Life Special Dividend  2.00 24-Jul-14 109.85 1.82 

TajGVK Hotels Dividend 0.20 24-Jul-14 99.85 0.20 

TCFC Finance Dividend 1.50 24-Jul-14 26.60 5.64 

Ultratech Cement Dividend 9.00 24-Jul-14 2551.95 0.35 

Wim Plast Final Dividend 9.00 24-Jul-14 928.65 0.97 

Bombay Dyeing Dividend 0.80 25-Jul-14 75.20 1.06 

Brigade Enter Dividend 2.00 25-Jul-14 127.95 1.56 

Eimco Elecon Dividend 4.00 25-Jul-14 369.95 1.08 

GEE Dividend 0.30 25-Jul-14 30.85 0.97 

GMM Pfaudler Interim Dividend  25-Jul-14 207.4 0.00 

Graphite India Dividend 3.50 25-Jul-14 107.85 3.25 

Lakshmi Vilas Bank Dividend 1.00 25-Jul-14 107.75 0.93 

Poddar Dev Dividend 1.50 25-Jul-14 161.50 0.93 

Rajapalayam Final Dividend 2.50 25-Jul-14 322.00 0.78 

Tech Mahindra Dividend 20.00 25-Jul-14 2121.80 0.94 

Ultramarine Dividend 2.50 25-Jul-14 65.65 3.81 

ACC Interim Dividend -- 28-Jul-14 1461.20 -- 

Alkyl Amines Dividend 8.00 28-Jul-14 594.10 1.35 

Dhunseri Inv Dividend 1.25 28-Jul-14 71.30 1.75 

FDC Final Dividend 2.25 28-Jul-14 133.10 1.69 

Fulford India Final Dividend 2.00 28-Jul-14 1546.95 0.13 

Future Retail Dividend 0.60 28-Jul-14 71.75 0.84 

Glaxosmithkl Cons Dividend 45.00 28-Jul-14 4845.80 0.93 

Godrej Prop Dividend 2.00 28-Jul-14 233.35 0.86 

Hindustan Hardy Dividend 3.00 28-Jul-14 86.00 3.49 

Indus Finance Corp Dividend 0.50 28-Jul-14 37.25 1.34 

KDDL Dividend 1.50 28-Jul-14 136.25 1.10 

Navneet Education Dividend 2.00 28-Jul-14 80.60 2.48 

Paushak Dividend 3.00 28-Jul-14 187.90 1.60 

Standard Inds Dividend 0.75 28-Jul-14 19.50 3.85 

Suryalata Spin Dividend 1.50 28-Jul-14 81.60 1.84 

TCS Interim Dividend 5.00 28-Jul-14 2441.20 0.20 

TCS Special Dividend 40.00 28-Jul-14 2441.20 1.64 

Tips Inds Final Dividend 1.00 28-Jul-14 44.15 2.27 

Vinati Organics Dividend 3.00 28-Jul-14 340.05 0.88 

VST Inds Final Dividend 70.00 28-Jul-14 1607.70 4.35 

Akzo India Dividend 15.00 30-Jul-14 1102.25 1.36 
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Company Type 

Dividend 

Ex-Date *CMP 

Dividend Yield 

 (In Rs)     (In %)   
Amara Raja Dividend 3.23 30-Jul-14 481.80 0.67 

Ambuja Cements Interim Dividend -- 30-Jul-14 219.75 -- 

Crompton Greaves Final Dividend 0.40 30-Jul-14 210.55 0.19 

Daiichi Kark Special Dividend 0.50 30-Jul-14 85.35 0.59 

Daiichi Kark Final Dividend 2.00 30-Jul-14 85.35 2.34 

DPTL Dividend 4.50 30-Jul-14 137.85 3.26 

Emco Dividend 0.10 30-Jul-14 39.90 0.25 

Fomento Res Dividend  1.00 30-Jul-14 65.10 1.54 

Gabriel India Final Dividend 0.50 30-Jul-14 48.75 1.03 

IL&FS Invest Mgrs Dividend 1.30 30-Jul-14 26.65 4.88 

Investment & Prec Dividend 0.50 30-Jul-14 56.00 0.89 

Khaitan Chem Dividend 0.05 30-Jul-14 10.16 0.49 

Lakshmi Elect Dividend 5.00 30-Jul-14 353.45 1.41 

Lakshmi Mach Dividend 30.00 30-Jul-14 3936.20 0.76 

Mahindra Lifespsce Dividend 6.00 30-Jul-14 551.10 1.09 

Nava Bharat Vent Dividend 5.00 30-Jul-14 257.00 1.95 

Nelcast Final Dividend 0.70 30-Jul-14 31.10 2.25 

Pricol Final Dividend 0.40 30-Jul-14 43.60 0.92 

Rossell India Dividend 0.50 30-Jul-14 66.20 0.76 

Salzer Elect Dividend 1.50 30-Jul-14 102.80 1.46 

Shasun Pharma Dividend 1.00 30-Jul-14 169.05 0.59 

Simplex Realty Dividend 3.00 30-Jul-14 163.90 1.83 

Tata Comm Dividend 4.50 30-Jul-14 371.55 1.21 

Zodiac Cloth Dividend 4.50 30-Jul-14 385.10 1.17 

Adani Enter Dividend 1.40 31-Jul-14 455.05 0.31 

Adani Ports Dividend 1.00 31-Jul-14 288.30 0.35 

ADC India Dividend 2.50 31-Jul-14 166.60 1.50 

Allcargo Logistics Dividend 1.50 31-Jul-14 243.20 0.62 

Arihant Capital Dividend 0.75 31-Jul-14 19.55 3.84 

Bengal Tea Dividend 2.00 31-Jul-14 50.60 3.95 

Bhagiradha Che Dividend 1.00 31-Jul-14 43.45 2.30 

Bombay Burmah Dividend 1.00 31-Jul-14 147.85 0.68 

Cheviot Co Dividend 15.00 31-Jul-14 378.60 3.96 

DCW Dividend 0.36 31-Jul-14 25.00 1.44 

Deepak Nitrite Dividend 1.00 31-Jul-14 82.65 1.21 

Divis Lab Dividend 20.00 31-Jul-14 1497.00 1.34 

Elcid Invest Dividend 10.00 31-Jul-14 -- -- 

Emami Paper Dividend 0.60 31-Jul-14 39.85 1.51 

Gati Final Dividend 0.70 31-Jul-14 107.55 0.65 

Godrej Inds Final Dividend 1.75 31-Jul-14 333.20 0.53 

IVP Dividend 1.00 31-Jul-14 55.00 1.82 

KCP Final Dividend 0.10 31-Jul-14 48.15 0.21 

La Opala RG Dividend 5.00 31-Jul-14 1056.70 0.47 

Madhav Marbles Dividend 1.50 31-Jul-14 30.60 4.90 

Manali Petro Dividend 0.50 31-Jul-14 11.70 4.27 

MBL Infra Final Dividend 3.00 31-Jul-14 290.95 1.03 
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Company Type 

Dividend 

Ex-Date *CMP 

Dividend Yield 

 (In Rs)     (In %)   
Munjal Auto Dividend 2.50 31-Jul-14 76.40 3.27 

Nicco Parks Dividend 0.15 31-Jul-14 14.50 1.03 

NRB Bearings Dividend 1.10 31-Jul-14 90.60 1.21 

Omkar Speciality Dividend 1.50 31-Jul-14 137.40 1.09 

Orient Paper Dividend 0.10 31-Jul-14 30.15 0.33 

PH Trading Dividend 1.00 31-Jul-14 -- -- 

Premier Expl Dividend 2.70 31-Jul-14 163.90 1.65 

Rane Holdings Dividend 6.50 31-Jul-14 401.45 1.62 

Sahyadri Inds Dividend  0.50 31-Jul-14 54.90 0.91 

Sanofi India Interim Dividend -- 31-Jul-14 2930.50 -- 

Tamboli Cap Dividend 0.60 31-Jul-14 27.00 2.22 

Uflex Dividend 2.50 31-Jul-14 128.55 1.94 

Voltamp Trans Dividend 10.00 31-Jul-14 671.75 1.49 

Albert David Dividend 5.00 1-Aug-14 163.00 3.07 

Amrit Corp Dividend 5.00 1-Aug-14 463.25 1.08 

Emami Final Dividend 4.00 1-Aug-14 549.20 0.73 

Entertainment Network Dividend 1.00 1-Aug-14 442.75 0.23 

Godrej Consumer Interim Dividend -- 1-Aug-14 801.00 -- 

Kirloskar Oil Engines Final Dividend 5.00 1-Aug-14 269.25 1.86 

Shreyas Ship Dividend 0.60 1-Aug-14 35.45 1.69 

Sonata Software Final Dividend 2.75 1-Aug-14 80.90 3.40 

TD Power Systems Dividend 2.30 1-Aug-14 322.35 0.71 
 
Source: BSE, NSE, Highlighted companies in orange indicate a dividend yield above 3%. 
CMP as on 18th Jul 2014.     
 

Result  Calendar for Jul 21st – Aug 02nd, 2014 
Symbol Date Symbol Date Symbol Date 
Andhra Petro 21-Jul-14 Bharat Seats 21-Jul-14 Canara Bank 21-Jul-14 

Exide Inds 21-Jul-14 Foseco India 21-Jul-14 Gujarat Lease 21-Jul-14 

HDFC 21-Jul-14 HDFC Bank 21-Jul-14 HDIL 21-Jul-14 

High Energy Batt 21-Jul-14 Hindustan Media 21-Jul-14 Hindustan Zinc 21-Jul-14 

Hitachi Home 21-Jul-14 Idea Cellular 21-Jul-14 Indiabulls Sec 21-Jul-14 

Indian Info 21-Jul-14 Kemistar 21-Jul-14 Linde India 21-Jul-14 

Onward Tech 21-Jul-14 Panasonic Appl 21-Jul-14 Principal Phar 21-Jul-14 

Sat Inds 21-Jul-14 Savita Oil Tech 21-Jul-14 Somany Cerm 21-Jul-14 

Supreme Inds 21-Jul-14 Tata Metaliks 21-Jul-14 Texmaco Infra 21-Jul-14 

Texmaco Rail & Engg 21-Jul-14 United Drill 21-Jul-14 V-Mart Retail 21-Jul-14 

Vitan Agro Ind 21-Jul-14 WABCO India 21-Jul-14 Asian Paints 22-Jul-14 

Automotive Stamp 22-Jul-14 Axis Bank 22-Jul-14 Ceat 22-Jul-14 

Dish TV India 22-Jul-14 GMM Pfaudler 22-Jul-14 Hexaware Tech 22-Jul-14 

Indian Met 22-Jul-14 ING Vysya Bank 22-Jul-14 Intl Hous Fin 22-Jul-14 

IPAPPM 22-Jul-14 Jindal Hotels 22-Jul-14 Jyothi Infraventures 22-Jul-14 

Kansai Nerolac 22-Jul-14 Kirloskar Bros 22-Jul-14 KPIT Cummin 22-Jul-14 

Orient Paper 22-Jul-14 Ponni Sugar Erod 22-Jul-14 Rane Brake 22-Jul-14 

Tata Coffee 22-Jul-14 Thermax 22-Jul-14 Titan Biotech 22-Jul-14 
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Titan Sec 22-Jul-14 ABB India  23-Jul-14 Alstom T&D 23-Jul-14 

Atul 23-Jul-14 Austin Engr 23-Jul-14 Blue Dart 23-Jul-14 

Blue Star Info 23-Jul-14 Cairn India 23-Jul-14 Coromandel Intl 23-Jul-14 

Emco 23-Jul-14 Essar Ports 23-Jul-14 GEECEE 23-Jul-14 

Geometric 23-Jul-14 GIC Housing 23-Jul-14 Grindwell Nor 23-Jul-14 

Gujarat Alk 23-Jul-14 Ingersoll Rand 23-Jul-14 JSW Energy 23-Jul-14 

Kalyani Steel 23-Jul-14 Kewal Kiran 23-Jul-14 Kirloskar Pneu 23-Jul-14 

L&T Finance Holdings 23-Jul-14 Liberty Shoes 23-Jul-14 Mcleod Russel 23-Jul-14 

Menon Bearings 23-Jul-14 Menon Pistons 23-Jul-14 Modern India 23-Jul-14 

MRF 23-Jul-14 NIIT 23-Jul-14 Peacock Inds 23-Jul-14 

Polaris Fin Tec 23-Jul-14 Radix Ind 23-Jul-14 Sanofi 23-Jul-14 

Shree Rani Sati 23-Jul-14 Sunrise Indl 23-Jul-14 TCI Developers 23-Jul-14 

Transoceanic 23-Jul-14 Transport Corp 23-Jul-14 Voith Paper 23-Jul-14 

Wadala Comm 23-Jul-14 Williamson Magor 23-Jul-14 Yes Bank 23-Jul-14 

ACC 24-Jul-14 Ambuja Cements 24-Jul-14 Available Fin 24-Jul-14 

Bayer Crop 24-Jul-14 Bharti Infratel 24-Jul-14 Biocon 24-Jul-14 

Can Fin Homes 24-Jul-14 Century Ply 24-Jul-14 Cineline 24-Jul-14 

Century Enka 24-Jul-14 Century Textile 24-Jul-14 Dewan Housing 24-Jul-14 

Empire Inds 24-Jul-14 Gandhi Spec 24-Jul-14 Glenmark Pharma 24-Jul-14 

GM Breweries 24-Jul-14 Gogia Cap 24-Jul-14 Granules India 24-Jul-14 

Hester Bio 24-Jul-14 Hexa Tradex 24-Jul-14 Indiabulls Hsg Fin 24-Jul-14 

Jenson & Nich India 24-Jul-14 Jindal Saw 24-Jul-14 KSB Pumps 24-Jul-14 

Mahindra & Mah Fin 24-Jul-14 Mirc Elect 24-Jul-14 Modella Wool 24-Jul-14 

Mastek 24-Jul-14 Mirza Intl 24-Jul-14 OCL India 24-Jul-14 

Omax Autos 24-Jul-14 Pfizer 24-Jul-14 PI Inds 24-Jul-14 

Rajshree Sug 24-Jul-14 RAS Resorts 24-Jul-14 RPG Life 24-Jul-14 

Rane Engine 24-Jul-14 Rose Invest 24-Jul-14 SKS Microfinance 24-Jul-14 

State Bank BikJpr 24-Jul-14 Swiss Glasscoat 24-Jul-14 Thinksoft 24-Jul-14 

TVS Motor 24-Jul-14 Wendt India 24-Jul-14 Wipro 24-Jul-14 

Zensar Tech 24-Jul-14 3I Infotech 25-Jul-14 Advanta 25-Jul-14 

AIL 25-Jul-14 ARO Granite 25-Jul-14 AVT Nat Products 25-Jul-14 

Allahabad Bank 25-Jul-14 Ashok Leyland 25-Jul-14 Bartronics 25-Jul-14 

Beryl Drugs 25-Jul-14 Bhagwati Auto 25-Jul-14 Bhilwara Tec 25-Jul-14 

Beryl Sec 25-Jul-14 Bharat Bijlee 25-Jul-14 Chemfab Alk 25-Jul-14 

Cheslind Tex 25-Jul-14 Colgate Palmolive 25-Jul-14 DB Intl Stock 25-Jul-14 

DIC India 25-Jul-14 E Com Infotech 25-Jul-14 Edelweiss Financial 25-Jul-14 

Eveready Inds 25-Jul-14 Gujarat Petro 25-Jul-14 Gujarat Pipavav 25-Jul-14 

Hardcastle & Waud 25-Jul-14 Heidelbergcement 25-Jul-14 HT Media 25-Jul-14 

Hydro S&S Inds 25-Jul-14 Indag Rubber 25-Jul-14 Indiabulls Real Estste 25-Jul-14 

Indiabulls Wholesale 25-Jul-14 Indian Hume 25-Jul-14 Industrial Invest 25-Jul-14 

Indian Bank 25-Jul-14 Indraprastha Med 25-Jul-14 International Comb 25-Jul-14 

JK Lakshmi Cement 25-Jul-14 Just Dial 25-Jul-14 Kalindi Rail 25-Jul-14 

Kalyanpur Cem 25-Jul-14 Kanoria Chem 25-Jul-14 KAR Mobiles 25-Jul-14 

Keltech Ener 25-Jul-14 Lakshmi Mills 25-Jul-14 LIC Housing Fin 25-Jul-14 

Manappuram Finance 25-Jul-14 Maral Overseas 25-Jul-14 Marvel Capital 25-Jul-14 

Neelkanth Rock 25-Jul-14 Nirlon 25-Jul-14 Nivi Trading 25-Jul-14 

Novartis India 25-Jul-14 Omaxe 25-Jul-14 Parrys Sugar 25-Jul-14 
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PNB 25-Jul-14 PTL Enterprises 25-Jul-14 Raymond 25-Jul-14 

Rose Merc 25-Jul-14 Seshasayee Pap 25-Jul-14 Shriram Transport 25-Jul-14 

SIL Investments 25-Jul-14 Smartlink Net 25-Jul-14 Strides Arcolab 25-Jul-14 

SJ Corp 25-Jul-14 Store One 25-Jul-14 Sumeru Inds 25-Jul-14 

Suzlon Energy 25-Jul-14 TechNVision Vent 25-Jul-14 Thomas Cook 25-Jul-14 

Uco Bank 25-Jul-14 Vaibhav Global 25-Jul-14 Visaka Inds 25-Jul-14 

VTM 25-Jul-14 West Leisure 25-Jul-14 Wyeth 25-Jul-14 

Alicon 26-Jul-14 Central Bank 26-Jul-14 Epsom Prop 26-Jul-14 

Ferro Alloys 26-Jul-14 Finolex Inds 26-Jul-14 Force Motors 26-Jul-14 

Fortis MLR 26-Jul-14 Gujarat Ambuj Ex 26-Jul-14 Hinduja Found 26-Jul-14 

HOV Serv 26-Jul-14 IOB 26-Jul-14 JK Cement 26-Jul-14 

JP Infratec 26-Jul-14 JP Power 26-Jul-14 Mayur Floorings 26-Jul-14 

Namaste Expo 26-Jul-14 Oswal Yarns 26-Jul-14 PNB Gilts 26-Jul-14 

R Systems 26-Jul-14 Shah Foods 26-Jul-14 Shanthi Gears 26-Jul-14 

Shilp Gravures 26-Jul-14 Techno Elec And Engg 26-Jul-14 Ybrantdigi 26-Jul-14 

Persistent System 27-Jul-14 Ramco Inds 27-Jul-14 Ramco Cem 27-Jul-14 

ADC India 28-Jul-14 Ador Welding 28-Jul-14 Agri Tech India 28-Jul-14 

Alembic Pharma 28-Jul-14 Bervin Invest 28-Jul-14 Blue Star 28-Jul-14 

BOB 28-Jul-14 Dabur India 28-Jul-14 Divya Jyoti Inds 28-Jul-14 

Godrej Cons 28-Jul-14 Harmony Cap 28-Jul-14 Havells India 28-Jul-14 

Hindustan Unilever 28-Jul-14 Jarigold Tex 28-Jul-14 Jenburkt Pharma 28-Jul-14 

Kilpest India 28-Jul-14 L&T 28-Jul-14 Lead Financial 28-Jul-14 

Madhusudan Inds 28-Jul-14 Maruti Sec 28-Jul-14 Nath Seeds 28-Jul-14 

Mahindra Holiday 28-Jul-14 Nath Biogene 28-Jul-14 Noida Toll 28-Jul-14 

Orosil Smiths 28-Jul-14 Panama Petro 28-Jul-14 Panasonic Ener 28-Jul-14 

Rosekamal Tex 28-Jul-14 Savant Info 28-Jul-14 Shriram City Union 28-Jul-14 

SJVN 28-Jul-14 Subros 28-Jul-14 Thana Electric 28-Jul-14 

State Bank of Mysore 28-Jul-14 Swarna Sec 28-Jul-14 TIL 28-Jul-14 

Times Guaranty 28-Jul-14 Torrent Cables 28-Jul-14 Transpek Inds 28-Jul-14 

Tinplate Co 28-Jul-14 Torrent Power 28-Jul-14 UPL 28-Jul-14 

Vijaya Bank 28-Jul-14 Vinyl Chemicals 28-Jul-14 Welcure Drugs 28-Jul-14 

Wheel & Axle 28-Jul-14 Williamson Fin 28-Jul-14 BA PACK 29-Jul-14 

Bharti Airtel 29-Jul-14 Cityman 29-Jul-14 CMI FPE 29-Jul-14 

De Nora India 29-Jul-14 Elantas Beck 29-Jul-14 GDL Leasing 29-Jul-14 

IDFC 29-Jul-14 IFB Inds 29-Jul-14 ION Exchange 29-Jul-14 

Jayant Agro 29-Jul-14 Mahindra CIE 29-Jul-14 Mahindra Compo 29-Jul-14 

Mysore Petro 29-Jul-14 NEPC Agro 29-Jul-14 NEPC India 29-Jul-14 

NEPC Paper 29-Jul-14 Nitin Spinners 29-Jul-14 Orient Green Power 29-Jul-14 

NEPC Textiles 29-Jul-14 Orient Bell 29-Jul-14 Premier 29-Jul-14 

Prism Cement 29-Jul-14 Raj Television 29-Jul-14 Ranbaxy Lab 29-Jul-14 

Real Strips 29-Jul-14 Shalimar Paint 29-Jul-14 SNL Bearings 29-Jul-14 

Sri KPR Inds 29-Jul-14 Sukhjit Star 29-Jul-14 TVS Electronics 29-Jul-14 

VGuard Inds 29-Jul-14 Zodiac JRD MKJ 29-Jul-14 Alfa Ica 30-Jul-14 

Amarjothi Spin 30-Jul-14 Ankush Finstock 30-Jul-14 Arex Inds 30-Jul-14 

Anjani Finance 30-Jul-14 Arco Leasing 30-Jul-14 Ashish Poly 30-Jul-14 

Asian Hotels (East) 30-Jul-14 Bannari Amman Sug 30-Jul-14 Bhagyashree Lease 30-Jul-14 

Bharat Forge 30-Jul-14 BNR Udyog 30-Jul-14 Bobshell Elect 30-Jul-14 
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Symbol Date Symbol Date Symbol Date 
Cadila Health 30-Jul-14 Ceejay Finance 30-Jul-14 Chaman Lal Setia 30-Jul-14 

Caprolactam Chem 30-Jul-14 CESC 30-Jul-14 Chokhani Intl 30-Jul-14 

Container Corp 30-Jul-14 Dhanuka Agri 30-Jul-14 Digjam 30-Jul-14 

Dr Reddys Lab 30-Jul-14 EID Parry 30-Jul-14 Elnet Tech 30-Jul-14 

Essel Propack 30-Jul-14 Excel Crop 30-Jul-14 GCCL Constr 30-Jul-14 

Everest Inds 30-Jul-14 Frontline Securities 30-Jul-14 GCCL Infra 30-Jul-14 

Gravity India 30-Jul-14 GTN Textiles 30-Jul-14 HEG 30-Jul-14 

GSS Infotech 30-Jul-14 Gujarat Cred 30-Jul-14 Heritage Food 30-Jul-14 

IFM Impex 30-Jul-14 Indo City Info 30-Jul-14 Ishwarshakti Hold 30-Jul-14 

IG Petro 30-Jul-14 Indoco Remedies 30-Jul-14 JR Foods 30-Jul-14 

Karnataka Bank 30-Jul-14 Khyati Multi 30-Jul-14 Kothari World Fin 30-Jul-14 

Khatau Makan 30-Jul-14 Kilburn Chem 30-Jul-14 Laser Diamonds 30-Jul-14 

Leena Consl 30-Jul-14 Linear Poly 30-Jul-14 Lupin 30-Jul-14 

Mphasis 30-Jul-14 Multiplus Hold 30-Jul-14 Navin Fluori 30-Jul-14 

NELCO 30-Jul-14 ObjectOne Info 30-Jul-14 Orient Refractories 30-Jul-14 

Oriental Carbon 30-Jul-14 Parsharti Inv 30-Jul-14 Phillips Carbon 30-Jul-14 

Padam Cotton 30-Jul-14 Patspin India 30-Jul-14 Photon Capital 30-Jul-14 

Pidilite Inds 30-Jul-14 Porwal Auto 30-Jul-14 Quintegra Sol 30-Jul-14 

Poly Medicure 30-Jul-14 Premier Poly 30-Jul-14 Rajasthan Tube 30-Jul-14 

Rich Universe 30-Jul-14 RR Sec 30-Jul-14 Sawaca Bsns 30-Jul-14 

Sita Enter 30-Jul-14 Steelcast 30-Jul-14 STI India 30-Jul-14 

SPEL Semi 30-Jul-14 Sterling Hol Res 30-Jul-14 Svart Corp 30-Jul-14 

Sree Rayal Alkal 30-Jul-14 Stewarts & Lloyds 30-Jul-14 Swasti Vinay Syn 30-Jul-14 

Thangamayil 30-Jul-14 Torrent Pharma 30-Jul-14 Triveni Glass 30-Jul-14 

Tivoli Constr 30-Jul-14 Transwarranty Fin 30-Jul-14 Twin Roses Trad 30-Jul-14 

Uniroyal Inds 30-Jul-14 Varun Merc 30-Jul-14 Vinyoflex 30-Jul-14 

Walchand People 30-Jul-14 Wellness Noni 30-Jul-14 XPRO India 30-Jul-14 

Zenith Fibres 30-Jul-14 Zuari Agro 30-Jul-14 Zuari Global 30-Jul-14 

Admanum Fin 31-Jul-14 Arihant Tour 31-Jul-14 Asit C Mehta Fin 31-Jul-14 

Alna Trading 31-Jul-14 Ashram Online 31-Jul-14 Astra Micro 31-Jul-14 

Bajaj Elect 31-Jul-14 BEE Electronic 31-Jul-14 Bijoy Hans 31-Jul-14 

Banaras Beads 31-Jul-14 Bharat Elect 31-Jul-14 Brand Rlty 31-Jul-14 

Castrol India 31-Jul-14 Clio Infotech 31-Jul-14 Cosco India 31-Jul-14 

Chola Fin 31-Jul-14 Colinz Lab 31-Jul-14 Dalmia Bharat 31-Jul-14 

Deepak Fert 31-Jul-14 Dhanalaxmi Roto 31-Jul-14 Eclerx Services 31-Jul-14 

Elgi Equipments 31-Jul-14 EPC Industries 31-Jul-14 Esab India 31-Jul-14 

FAG Bearings 31-Jul-14 Flora Textiles 31-Jul-14 Galaxy Agri 31-Jul-14 

Geefcee Fin 31-Jul-14 GHCL 31-Jul-14 Greaves Cotton 31-Jul-14 

GG Dandekar 31-Jul-14 Grand Foundry 31-Jul-14 Gujarat Cotex 31-Jul-14 

Harsh Polymers 31-Jul-14 Hawkins Cook 31-Jul-14 Hindustan Bio 31-Jul-14 

Hatsun Agro 31-Jul-14 HCL Tech 31-Jul-14 ICICI Bank 31-Jul-14 

Inani Sec 31-Jul-14 Indian Card 31-Jul-14 Jindal Capital 31-Jul-14 

JM Financial 31-Jul-14 Kilburn Office 31-Jul-14 Kirloskar Multi 31-Jul-14 

Kreon Finnancial 31-Jul-14 KZ Leasing 31-Jul-14 Lords Hotl 31-Jul-14 

Magma Fin 31-Jul-14 Mangalya Soft 31-Jul-14 Mid East Portf 31-Jul-14 

Magna Electo 31-Jul-14 Market Creat 31-Jul-14 Minaxi Textiles 31-Jul-14 

Mahindra Lifespace 31-Jul-14 Maruti Suzuki 31-Jul-14 Munjal Showa 31-Jul-14 
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Murudeshwar Cer 31-Jul-14 Nidhi Granites 31-Jul-14 Nikki Global 31-Jul-14 

Nitin Alloy 31-Jul-14 NOCIL 31-Jul-14 Onmobile Global 31-Jul-14 

Oriental Hotels 31-Jul-14 Pondy Oxides 31-Jul-14 Prem Somani 31-Jul-14 

Procal Elect 31-Jul-14 PVR 31-Jul-14 Rane Madras 31-Jul-14 

Redington India 31-Jul-14 Religare Enter 31-Jul-14 Sai Jeev 31-Jul-14 

Sharat Inds 31-Jul-14 Shukra Bullions 31-Jul-14 Sri Ganapathy 31-Jul-14 

Shoppers Stop 31-Jul-14 Shukra Jewel 31-Jul-14 Sun Pharma Advance 31-Jul-14 

Shree Ganesh Elas 31-Jul-14 South India Pap 31-Jul-14 Suprajit Engr 31-Jul-14 

Supreme Holdings 31-Jul-14 Swaraj Engines 31-Jul-14 Syndicate Bank 31-Jul-14 

Surana Corp 31-Jul-14 Sylph Tech 31-Jul-14 Tatia Global 31-Jul-14 

Tech Mahindra 31-Jul-14 Thirdwave Fin 31-Jul-14 Unjha Form 31-Jul-14 

Teesta Agro 31-Jul-14 Unistar Multi 31-Jul-14 Wheels India 31-Jul-14 

ACI Infocom 1-Aug-14 Apar Inds 1-Aug-14 B&A 1-Aug-14 

Berger Paints 1-Aug-14 Bharat Gears 1-Aug-14 Carborundum Uni 1-Aug-14 

Cummins India 1-Aug-14 Dalmia Sugar 1-Aug-14 Firstsource Sol 1-Aug-14 

Ginni Filaments 1-Aug-14 Hindustan Const 1-Aug-14 JMC Projects 1-Aug-14 

JSW Steel 1-Aug-14 Kajaria Cerm 1-Aug-14 Karur Vysya Bank 1-Aug-14 

Kwality Cred 1-Aug-14 Lakshmi Auto Loom 1-Aug-14 LG Balakrishnan 1-Aug-14 

LGB Forge 1-Aug-14 Neuland Lab 1-Aug-14 NRB Bearings 1-Aug-14 

Rajoo Engineers 1-Aug-14 Sona Koyo 1-Aug-14 Swadeshi Inds 1-Aug-14 

TajGVK Hotels 1-Aug-14 TV Today 1-Aug-14 Union Bank 1-Aug-14 

Aksh Optifibre 2-Aug-14 Automobile Corp 2-Aug-14 BSL 2-Aug-14 

FDC 2-Aug-14 Godrej Prop 2-Aug-14 Grasim Inds 2-Aug-14 

MB Parikh Fin 2-Aug-14 RSWM 2-Aug-14 -- -- 
 
 

Board Meetings for Jul 21st – Aug 02nd, 2014 
Company Meeting Date Purpose 
Bharat Seats 21-Jul-14 A.G.M. 

Canara Bank 21-Jul-14 A.G.M. 

Dhanukacom 21-Jul-14 General 

Exide Inds 21-Jul-14 Interim Dividend  

Foseco India 21-Jul-14 Interim Dividend 

Gujarat Lease 21-Jul-14 A.G.M. 

Hazoor Multi 21-Jul-14 General 

HDFC 21-Jul-14 A.G.M. 

High Energy Batt 21-Jul-14 A.G.M. 

Hitachi Home 21-Jul-14 A.G.M. 

Indiabulls Sec 21-Jul-14 Interim Dividend  

Indian Info 21-Jul-14 Bonus issue, Dividend, General 

Lloyd Electric 21-Jul-14 A.G.M. 

Moonbeam Inds 21-Jul-14 
General, Increase in Authorised Capital, Preferential Issue of shares 

Reduction of Capital 

Phoenixll 21-Jul-14 A.G.M. 

Piramal Glass 21-Jul-14 A.G.M. 

Sat Inds 21-Jul-14 General 

Supreme Inds 21-Jul-14  Final Dividend 
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Company Meeting Date Purpose 
Tata Coffee 21-Jul-14 A.G.M. 

VA Tech Wabag 21-Jul-14 A.G.M. 

Womens Next 21-Jul-14 General 

Automotive Stamp 22-Jul-14 A.G.M. 

Dabur India 22-Jul-14 A.G.M. 

Exide Inds 22-Jul-14 A.G.M. 

GMM Pfaudler 22-Jul-14 Interim Dividend  

Gravita India 22-Jul-14 General 

Hexaware Tech 22-Jul-14 Interim Dividend  

Indian Met 22-Jul-14 A.G.M. 

Rane Brake 22-Jul-14 General, A.G.M. 

Sand Plast 22-Jul-14 General 

Sudal Inds 22-Jul-14 General 

Swadeshi Inds 22-Jul-14 General 

Thermax 22-Jul-14 A.G.M. 

WABCO India 22-Jul-14 A.G.M. 

Alstom T&D 23-Jul-14 A.G.M. 

Axis Bank 23-Jul-14 General 

Blue Dart 23-Jul-14 A.G.M. 

Cairn India 23-Jul-14 A.G.M. 

Coromandel Intl 23-Jul-14 A.G.M. 

GEECEE 23-Jul-14 General  

Geometric 23-Jul-14 A.G.M. 

Grindwell Nor 23-Jul-14 A.G.M. 

JSW Energy 23-Jul-14 A.G.M. 

Karur Vysya Bank 23-Jul-14 A.G.M. 

Kavit Ind 23-Jul-14 General 

Kirloskar Pneu 23-Jul-14 A.G.M. 

Lumax Auto Tech 23-Jul-14 A.G.M. 

Mastek 23-Jul-14 A.G.M. 

Maxwell Inds 23-Jul-14 General 

Mcleod Russel 23-Jul-14 A.G.M. 

Menon Bearings 23-Jul-14 A.G.M. 

Menon Pistons 23-Jul-14 A.G.M. 

MRF 23-Jul-14 Interim Dividend  

Polaris Fin Tec 23-Jul-14 A.G.M. 

Ricoh India 23-Jul-14 General 

Sanofi 23-Jul-14 Interim Dividend  

Sundaram Fin 23-Jul-14 A.G.M. 

TCI Developers 23-Jul-14 A.G.M. 

Transport Corp 23-Jul-14 A.G.M. 

Wipro 23-Jul-14 A.G.M. 

Zensar Tech 23-Jul-14 A.G.M. 

ACC 24-Jul-14 Interim Dividend  

Ambuja Cements 24-Jul-14 Interim Dividend  

D B Corp 24-Jul-14 A.G.M. 
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Dewan Housing 24-Jul-14 A.G.M. 

Granules India 24-Jul-14 General  

Indiabulls Hsg 24-Jul-14 Interim Dividend  

Indoasian Proj 24-Jul-14 General 

L&T Finance Holdings 24-Jul-14 A.G.M. 

Mahindra & Mah Fin 24-Jul-14 A.G.M. 

Rane Engine 24-Jul-14 A.G.M. 

Thinksoft 24-Jul-14 A.G.M. 

Wendt India 24-Jul-14 A.G.M. 

3I Infotech 25-Jul-14 A.G.M. 

AIL 25-Jul-14 A.G.M. 

Atul 25-Jul-14 A.G.M. 

AVT Nat Products 25-Jul-14 A.G.M. 

Beckons Inds 25-Jul-14 General 

Beryl Sec 25-Jul-14 General  

Biocon 25-Jul-14 A.G.M. 

Century Textile 25-Jul-14 A.G.M. 

Colgate Palmolive 25-Jul-14 A.G.M. 

Edelweiss Financial 25-Jul-14 A.G.M. 

Eveready Inds 25-Jul-14 A.G.M. 

Glenmark Pharma 25-Jul-14 A.G.M. 

Just Dial 25-Jul-14 General  

KAR Mobiles 25-Jul-14 General, A.G.M. 

KPIT Cummin 25-Jul-14 A.G.M. 

Novartis India 25-Jul-14 A.G.M. 

Parrys Sugar 25-Jul-14 A.G.M. 

Piramal Ent 25-Jul-14 A.G.M. 

Simplex Trad 25-Jul-14 General 

VTM 25-Jul-14 General 

Aroni Comm 26-Jul-14 General 

Ashirwad Cap 26-Jul-14 A.G.M. 

Ashok Leyland 26-Jul-14 A.G.M. 

Bhageria Dye 26-Jul-14 A.G.M. 

Gujarat Ambuj Ex 26-Jul-14 General 

HOV Serv 26-Jul-14 A.G.M. 

IG Petro 26-Jul-14 A.G.M. 

Jaybharat Tex 26-Jul-14 A.G.M. 

JK Cement 26-Jul-14 A.G.M. 

Jyothi Infraventures 26-Jul-14 A.G.M. 

Persistent System 26-Jul-14 A.G.M. 

R Systems 26-Jul-14 General, Interim Dividend  

Saraswati Comm 26-Jul-14 General 

Shah Foods 26-Jul-14 General  

Shanthi Gears 26-Jul-14 A.G.M. 

Smartlink Net 26-Jul-14 A.G.M. 

Svart Corp 26-Jul-14 A.G.M. 
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Techno Elec And Engg 26-Jul-14 A.G.M. 

Alembic Pharma 28-Jul-14  A.G.M. 

Blue Star 28-Jul-14 A.G.M. 

CIL Securities 28-Jul-14 A.G.M. 

DB Intl Stock 28-Jul-14 A.G.M. 

Godrej Cons 28-Jul-14 Interim Dividend, A.G.M. 

KEC Intl 28-Jul-14 A.G.M. 

Madhusudan Inds 28-Jul-14 General 

Panama Petro 28-Jul-14 Stock Split 

Praj Inds 28-Jul-14 A.G.M. 

Ramco Inds 28-Jul-14 A.G.M. 

Ramco Systems 28-Jul-14 A.G.M. 

Ramco Cem 28-Jul-14 A.G.M. 

Ranbaxy Lab 28-Jul-14 A.G.M. 

Shriram City Union 28-Jul-14 A.G.M. 

Subros 28-Jul-14 A.G.M. 

Swelect 28-Jul-14 A.G.M. 

Torrent Cables 28-Jul-14 A.G.M. 

Torrent Power 28-Jul-14 A.G.M. 

Williamson Fin 28-Jul-14 General  

IDFC 29-Jul-14 A.G.M. 

VGuard Inds 29-Jul-14 A.G.M. 

Alfred Herbert 30-Jul-14 A.G.M. 

Arex Inds 30-Jul-14 General 

Arvind 30-Jul-14 A.G.M. 

Asian Hotels (East) 30-Jul-14 A.G.M. 

Cadila Health 30-Jul-14 A.G.M. 

Can Fin Homes 30-Jul-14 A.G.M. 

CESC 30-Jul-14 A.G.M. 

Coromandel Engr Co 30-Jul-14 A.G.M. 

Dhanuka Agri 30-Jul-14 Final Dividend, General  

Digjam 30-Jul-14 General  

EID Parry 30-Jul-14 A.G.M. 

Everest Inds 30-Jul-14 A.G.M. 

Garden Silk 30-Jul-14 A.G.M. 

GSS Infotech 30-Jul-14 General  

Heritage Food 30-Jul-14 General  

IFB Agro 30-Jul-14 A.G.M. 

Igarashi Motors 30-Jul-14 A.G.M. 

IIFL 30-Jul-14 A.G.M. 

Indoco Remedies 30-Jul-14 A.G.M. 

ITC 30-Jul-14 A.G.M. 

Jindal Steel 30-Jul-14 A.G.M. 

Lloyds Metals 30-Jul-14 A.G.M. 

Lupin 30-Jul-14 A.G.M. 

Marico 30-Jul-14 A.G.M. 
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Mayur Leather 30-Jul-14 A.G.M. 

Mcnally Bharat 30-Jul-14 A.G.M. 

Mphasis 30-Jul-14 A.G.M. 

Oriental Carbon 30-Jul-14 A.G.M. 

Phillips Carbon 30-Jul-14 A.G.M. 

Rasoya Proteins 30-Jul-14 A.G.M. 

Steelcast 30-Jul-14 A.G.M. 

Sterling Hol Res 30-Jul-14 A.G.M. 

Stewarts & Lloyds 30-Jul-14 A.G.M. 

Thangamayil 30-Jul-14 A.G.M. 

Torrent Pharma 30-Jul-14 A.G.M. 

Walchand People 30-Jul-14 A.G.M. 

Action Constr 31-Jul-14 A.G.M. 

Aegis Logistics 31-Jul-14 A.G.M. 

Apcotex Inds 31-Jul-14 A.G.M. 

Ashram Online 31-Jul-14 General 

Astra Micro 31-Jul-14 A.G.M. 

Autoline Inds 31-Jul-14 A.G.M. 

Bajaj Elect 31-Jul-14 A.G.M. 

Castrol India 31-Jul-14 Interim Dividend 

Chola Fin 31-Jul-14 General, A.G.M. 

Deepak Fert 31-Jul-14 A.G.M. 

Dr Reddys Lab 31-Jul-14 A.G.M. 

EPC Industries 31-Jul-14 General, A.G.M. 

Grauer & Weil 31-Jul-14 A.G.M. 

Greaves Cotton 31-Jul-14 A.G.M. 

Hatsun Agro 31-Jul-14 A.G.M. 

HCL Tech 31-Jul-14  Final Dividend 

IPCA Lab 31-Jul-14 A.G.M. 

JSW Steel 31-Jul-14 A.G.M. 

Kreon Finnancial 31-Jul-14 General  

Magma Fin 31-Jul-14 A.G.M. 

Manappuram Finance 31-Jul-14 A.G.M. 

Market Creat 31-Jul-14 Dividend  

Oriental Hotels 31-Jul-14 A.G.M. 

Panasonic Carbon 31-Jul-14 A.G.M. 

Prism Cement 31-Jul-14 A.G.M. 

Rane Madras 31-Jul-14 General, A.G.M. 

Redington India 31-Jul-14 A.G.M. 

Shakti Pumps 31-Jul-14 A.G.M. 

Shoppers Stop 31-Jul-14 A.G.M. 

Sun Pharma Adv 31-Jul-14 A.G.M. 

Suprajit Engr 31-Jul-14 A.G.M. 

Swaraj Engines 31-Jul-14 A.G.M. 

Tata Motors 31-Jul-14 A.G.M. 

Tata Motors DVR 31-Jul-14 A.G.M. 
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Tatia Global 31-Jul-14 General  

Usha Martin 31-Jul-14 A.G.M. 

West Coast Paper 31-Jul-14 A.G.M. 

WPIL 31-Jul-14 A.G.M. 

XPRO India 31-Jul-14 A.G.M. 

Abbott India 1-Aug-14 A.G.M. 

Apar Inds 1-Aug-14 A.G.M. 

Bajaj Corp 1-Aug-14 A.G.M. 

Berger Paints 1-Aug-14 A.G.M. 

Bharat Gears 1-Aug-14 A.G.M. 

Carborundum Uni 1-Aug-14 A.G.M. 

Centum Elect 1-Aug-14 A.G.M. 

Cummins India 1-Aug-14 A.G.M. 

Firstsource Sol 1-Aug-14 A.G.M. 

Indo Gulf Inds 1-Aug-14 A.G.M. 

Indo Rama Syn 1-Aug-14 A.G.M. 

Jay Shree Tea 1-Aug-14 A.G.M. 

Kaira Can 1-Aug-14 A.G.M. 

Kajaria Cerm 1-Aug-14 A.G.M. 

Mysore Petro 1-Aug-14 A.G.M. 

Sintex Inds 1-Aug-14 A.G.M. 

Sundaram Brake 1-Aug-14 A.G.M. 

TajGVK Hotels 1-Aug-14 A.G.M. 

TCFC Finance 1-Aug-14 A.G.M. 

TCPL Pack 1-Aug-14 A.G.M. 

Tech Mahindra 1-Aug-14 A.G.M. 

Titan 1-Aug-14 A.G.M. 

Avanti Feeds 2-Aug-14 A.G.M. 

Everest Kanto 2-Aug-14 A.G.M. 

Future Retail 2-Aug-14 A.G.M. 

Godrej Prop 2-Aug-14 A.G.M. 

Gravita India 2-Aug-14 A.G.M. 

J&K Bank 2-Aug-14 A.G.M. 

Jindal South 2-Aug-14 A.G.M. 

SREI Infra 2-Aug-14 A.G.M. 

TRF 2-Aug-14 A.G.M. 
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